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Double-ended ring spanner OPEN
RING, angled, metric, hex

24

Art.No. 41080810
GTIN 4018754021888
Model OPENRING 24 8 x 10

® ©

Label. Double-ended ring spanner, angled Spanner size 8 mm L.145mm

Features. * hexagon
» DIN 3118/IS0O 3318
¢ Chrome Alloy Steel, chrome plated

Advantages.

With hexagon

Technical Drawing.
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Technical Attributes. Logistics data.

al 7 mm Depth mm (IFS) 145
a2 8,5 mm Width mm (IFS) 20
Drive profile hex AS-Drive® Height mm (IFS) 1M
d1 17,5 mm Length (packed, mm) 147

d2 19,5 mm Width (packed, mm) 52



Length mm (L)
m1

m2

Spanner width 1 [mm]

Spanner width 2 [mm]

145 mm
6,3 mm
7,1 mm
8 mm

10 mm

Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)

Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

Region of origin
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0.282828 dm3
41080810

0,410

0,000

0,008
4018754021888
GERMANY

Nordrhein-Westfalen

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82041100
Packing standard 10
Weight 399
Variants.
Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
41080810 OPEN RING 24 8 x Double—enfjed ring spanner, angled 4018754021888
10 Spanner size 8 mm L.145mm
41080911 OPEN RING 24 9 x Double—enFied ring spanner, angled 4018754021895
11 Spanner size 9 mm L.155mm
41081011 OPEN RING 24 10 Double—en_ded ring spanner, angled 4018754021901
x 11 Spanner size 10 x 11 mm L.155mm
OPEN RING 24 10 Double-ended ring spanner, angled
41081012 x12 Spanner size 10 x 12 mm L.160mm sl
OPEN RING 24 11 Double-ended ring spanner, angled
41081113 x13 Spanner size 11 x 13 mm L.170mm 4018754080p 22
OPEN RING 24 12 Double-ended ring spanner, angled
41081214 x 14 Spanner size 12 x 14 mm L.180mm 4018754021932
GTIN-Code.

01875470218
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